
Číslo	faktúry Dodáv.	číslo	faktúry IČO IČ	DPH	dodávateľa Dodávateľ Celk.	suma Dát.vyst. Dátum	splat. Dát.úhrady Poznámka PSČ Názov	mesta Ulica	1
2024301 9710741040 42355818 Úrad	pre	reguláciu	elektron.	komunikácií 9 14.10.2024 15.10.2024 14.10.2024 Za	prid.frekvencie	4.Q.2024 811	01 Bratislava Továrenská	7,	B.	O.	BOX	40
2024302 1710040742 310905 Mesto		Partizánske 714,44 14.10.2024 25.10.2024 21.10.2024 Nájom	NP-kanc.priest.	4.Q.2024 958	01 Partizánske Nám.	SNP	212/4
2024303 8980192000 37923145 SK2022092963 Správa	majetku	mesta,	n.	o.	Partizánske 372,55 14.10.2024 10.11.2024 		.		. Nájom	NP-HS	Febr.152	4.Q.2024 958	01 Partizánske 29.	augusta	1191/51
2024304 754265377 27112501 CZ27112501 AMC	Networks	Central	Europe	s.	r.	o. 1506,54 10.10.2024 25.10.2024 21.10.2024 Balík	programov	AMC	za	9/2024 186	00 Praha Pobrežní	620/3	620/3
2024305 2490460 17310598 SK2020848973 SLOVGRAM 299,62 14.10.2024 29.10.2024 25.10.2024 Autorské	práva	za	9/2024 813	48 Bratislava	-	Staré	Mesto Jakubovo	nám.	14
2024306 519941 45299862 SK2022933660 IFC	MEDIA,	s.	r.	o. 784,68 11.10.2024 26.10.2024 21.10.2024 TV	Rik,TA3,Barrandov,Šláger	za	9/2024 811	09 Bratislava Landererova	8
2024307 24212011 31444873 SK2020363257 MARKÍZA	-	SLOVAKIA,	spol.	s	r.o. 1922,7 15.10.2024 14.11.2024 		.		. Markíza,Doma,Dajto,Krimi	za	9/2024
2024308 F3356 36422177 SK2021869993 CSL	Company,	s.r.o. 43,42 01.10.2024 15.10.2024 15.10.2024 Nájom	NP	MMDS	za	10/2024 010	01 Žilina Hurbanova	336
2024309 20240982 47384387 SK2023852468 TV	SERVICES	a.	s. 113,1 15.10.2024 30.10.2024 25.10.2024 SENZI	TV	za	9/2024 841	03 Bratislava Lamačská	cesta	97
2024310 24/01/0638 2138336 CZ02138336 PERLETONIA		s.	r.	o. 173,9 15.10.2024 30.10.2024 25.10.2024 Fishing&Hunting	za	9/2024 110	00 Praha Ovocný	trh	572/11
2024311 2200009876 12738707 PL5212927767 The	Walt	Disney	Company	(Polska)Sp.z	o.o 727,65 15.10.2024 04.11.2024 31.10.2024 NGC,	NGW	za	7-9/2024 006	09 Warszawa Al.	Armii	Ludowej	26
2024312 21242153 35843624 SK7120001966 Slovenská	produkčná,	a.	s. 3075,29 15.10.2024 30.10.2024 28.10.2024 Balík	JOJ	GROUP	za	9/2024 831	01 Bratislava Brečtanová
2024313 524010550 48115908 CZ48115908 FTV	Prima,	spol.	s	r.o. 176,54 11.10.2024 15.11.2024 		.		. Prima	Plus	za	9/2024 100	00 Praha	10-Strašnice Vinohradská
2024314 224100945 602311 SK2020447990 Asseco	Solutions,	a.	s. 636,64 29.10.2024 12.11.2024 25.10.2024 Aktualiz.	popl.SW	na	r.	2025 831	01 Bratislava Bárdošova	2
2024315 160045057 224578106 GB224578106 Viasat	World	Limited 241,87 17.10.2024 15.11.2024 		.		. Viasat	History,Expolore	za	9/2024 London Chiswick	Green	2237
2024316 ISCD/2024/10/0013 45874701 SK2023124598 Help	Film	Slovakia,	s.r.o. 417,78 15.10.2024 14.11.2024 		.		. Film	Box,FB	Stars	za	9/2024 811	01 Bratislava Zámocká	3
2024317 1020242723 47744731 SK2024077726 CORETEL,	s.	r.	o. 3366,77 17.10.2024 31.10.2024 29.10.2024 Materiál	na	optiku	Červená	ul.-obst.DHM 010	04 Žilina K	cintorínu	64
2024318 2024228 310905 Mesto		Partizánske 346,65 25.10.2024 18.11.2024 		.		. Energie	v	kanc.priest.za	3.Q.2024+upratov.kanc. 958	01 Partizánske Nám.	SNP	212/4
2024319 F3368 36422177 SK2021869993 CSL	Company,	s.r.o. 198,11 29.10.2024 12.11.2024 		.		. EE	v	MMDS	za	9/2024 010	01 Žilina Hurbanova	336
2024320 1551658867 47259116 SK2121743437 O2	Slovakia,	s.r.o. 2,32 28.10.2024 12.11.2024 		.		. O2	za	10/2024 851	01 Bratislava Eisteinova	24
2024321 24021 32805519 Jaroslav	Svoboda	-	SELECT 170 31.10.2024 14.11.2024 		.		. TP+zriad.príp.internetu	a	TV	za	10/2024 958	01 Partizánske Školská	188/5
2024322 7576245475 36677281 SK2022249295 ZSE	Energia,	a.	s. 335 04.11.2024 18.11.2024 		.		. EE	za	11/	2024-6	odb.miest 810	00 Bratislava Čulenova	6
2024323 7576245738 36677281 SK2022249295 ZSE	Energia,	a.	s. 480 04.11.2024 09.12.2024 		.		. EE	za	11/2024	-	HS	Febr.152 810	00 Bratislava Čulenova	6
2024324 FVA-24111467 36333026 SK2021788164 SkyLAN	s.	r.	o. 1161,9 01.11.2024 15.11.2024 		.		. Prenáj.OT+konektivita	za	11/2024 958	01 Partizánske Veľká	okružná	1559/38B
2024325 2024010 36523844 SK2021343665 MUSTER	TKT	s.r.o. 3835,56 31.10.2024 14.11.2024 		.		. Servis	KDS	a	MMDS	za	10/2024 955	01 Topoľčany Kuzmányho	1603
2024326 524010565 48115908 CZ48115908 FTV	Prima,	spol.	s	r.o. 175,49 06.11.2024 06.12.2024 		.		. FTV	Prima	za	10/2024 100	00 Praha	10-Strašnice Vinohradská
2024327 20241723 225999462 DE225999462 CORINT	MEDIA	GmbH 349,63 06.11.2024 20.11.2024 		.		. PRO	7	za	4-9/2024 107	85 Berlín Lennestrase	5
2024328 7820005635 26509911 CZ26509911 Stanice	O,	a.	s. 37,17 06.11.2024 20.11.2024 		.		. Óčko	za	10/2024 150	00 Praha Karla	Engliše	519/11
2024329 5811342394 35697270 SK2020310578 Orange	Slovensko,	a.	s. 44,15 06.11.2024 20.11.2024 		.		. Orange+pevná	linka	za	11/2024 821	09 Bratislava Prievozská	6/A,	Bratislava	2
2024330 502400988 37923145 SK2022092963 Správa	majetku	mesta,	n.	o.	Partizánske 3,54 07.11.2024 21.11.2024 		.		. Upratov.v	NP	za	10/2024-Febr.152 958	01 Partizánske 29.	augusta	1191/51
2024331 7181463937 36677281 SK2022249295 ZSE	Energia,	a.	s. 79,02 06.11.2024 09.12.2024 		.		. EE	Červená	ul.	za	10/2024 810	00 Bratislava Čulenova	6
2024332 2412401184 45800456 CZ45800456 TV	Nova	s.r.o. 632,59 07.11.2024 21.11.2024 		.		. Nova	Sport	1,2,Nova	Int.	za	10/2024 15200 Praha Kříženeckého	nám.	1078/5
2024333 502400894 37923145 SK2022092963 Správa	majetku	mesta,	n.	o.	Partizánske 211,55 15.10.2024 29.10.2024 		.		. Energie	za	4.Q.	Febr.152+upratov.9/24 958	01 Partizánske 29.	augusta	1191/51
2024334 F3393 36422177 SK2021869993 CSL	Company,	s.r.o. 43,42 01.11.2024 15.11.2024 		.		. Nájom	NP	v	MMDS	za	11/2024 010	01 Žilina Hurbanova	336
2024335 24167 47744731 SK2024077726 CORETEL,	s.	r.	o. 276 06.11.2024 20.11.2024 		.		. Prístup	k	Hyperion,CG,billing	za	10/2024 010	04 Žilina K	cintorínu	64
2024336 754265768 27112501 CZ27112501 AMC	Networks	Central	Europe	s.	r.	o. 1494,64 13.11.2024 28.11.2024 		.		. Balík	AMC	programov	za	10/2024 186	00 Praha Pobrežní	620/3	620/3
2024337 24212236 31444873 SK2020363257 MARKÍZA	-	SLOVAKIA,	spol.	s	r.o. 1910,76 15.11.2024 15.12.2024 		.		. Markíza,Doma,Dajto,Krimi	za	10/2024
2024338 24010708 2138336 CZ02138336 PERLETONIA		s.	r.	o. 172,26 15.11.2024 02.12.2024 		.		. Fishing&Hunting	za	10/2024 110	00 Praha Ovocný	trh	572/11
2024339 2490536 17310598 SK2020848973 SLOVGRAM 297,83 15.11.2024 30.11.2024 		.		. Autorské	práva	za	10/2024 813	48 Bratislava	-	Staré	Mesto Jakubovo	nám.	14
2024340 520156 45299862 SK2022933660 IFC	MEDIA,	s.	r.	o. 779,69 11.11.2024 26.11.2024 		.		. TA3,Rik,Barrandov,Šláger,Spark	za	10/2024 811	09 Bratislava Landererova	8
2024341 21242390 35843624 SK7120001966 Slovenská	produkčná,	a.	s. 3065,92 15.11.2024 30.11.2024 		.		. Balík	JOJ	GROUP	za	10/2024 831	01 Bratislava Brečtanová
2024342 20241076 47384387 SK2023852468 TV	SERVICES	a.	s. 112,01 15.11.2024 30.11.2024 		.		. SENZI	TV	za	10/2024 841	03 Bratislava Lamačská	cesta	97
2024343 160045421 224578106 GB224578106 Viasat	World	Limited 239,59 20.11.2024 19.12.2024 		.		. Viasat	History,Explore	za	10/2024 London Chiswick	Green	2237
2024344 F3404 36422177 SK2021869993 CSL	Company,	s.r.o. 197,9 22.11.2024 06.12.2024 		.		. EE	v	MMDS	za	10/2024 010	01 Žilina Hurbanova	336
2024345 ISCD/2024/11/0012 45874701 SK2023124598 Help	Film	Slovakia,	s.r.o. 414,48 15.11.2024 15.12.2024 		.		. Film	Box,FB	Stars	za	10/2024 811	01 Bratislava Zámocká	3
2024346 240100018 47611260 SK2024031119 MONNAT	s.r.o. 110,4 30.11.2024 14.12.2024 		.		. Revízia	el.zariad.	na	HS	Febr.152 958	04 Partizánske Topoľová
2024347 1431699842 47259116 SK2121743437 O2	Slovakia,	s.r.o. 2,24 28.11.2024 12.12.2024 		.		. O2	za	11/2024 851	01 Bratislava Eisteinova	24
2024348 OF24/0624 36299863 SK2020139385 VYDAVATEĽSTVO	TEMPO,	s.r.o. 238,8 02.12.2024 16.12.2024 		.		. Inzercia	v	kalendári	na	r.	2025 958	01 Partizánske Februárová	152/1
2024349 24022 32805519 Jaroslav	Svoboda	-	SELECT 140 30.11.2024 14.12.2024 		.		. TP+zriad.príp.intetrnetu+TV	za	11/2024 958	01 Partizánske Školská	188/5
2024350 F3428 36422177 SK2021869993 CSL	Company,	s.r.o. 43,42 01.12.2024 15.12.2024 		.		. Nájom	v	MMDS	za	12/2024 010	01 Žilina Hurbanova	336
2024351 7820005679 26509911 CZ26509911 Stanice	O,	a.	s. 36,89 06.12.2024 20.12.2024 		.		. Óčko	za	11/2024 150	00 Praha Karla	Engliše	519/11
2024352 5815975547 35697270 SK2020310578 Orange	Slovensko,	a.	s. 44,1 06.12.2024 20.12.2024 		.		. Orange+pevná	linka	za	12/2024 821	09 Bratislava Prievozská	6/A,	Bratislava	2
2024353 24183 47744731 SK2024077726 CORETEL,	s.	r.	o. 276 05.12.2024 19.12.2024 		.		. Prístup	k	Hyperion,CG,billing	za	11/2024 010	04 Žilina K	cintorínu	64
2024354 502401016 37923145 SK2022092963 Správa	majetku	mesta,	n.	o.	Partizánske 3,54 09.12.2024 23.12.2024 		.		. Upratov.v	NP	za	11/2024	Febr.152 958	01 Partizánske 29.	augusta	1191/51
2024355 754266103 27112501 CZ27112501 AMC	Networks	Central	Europe	s.	r.	o. 1485,12 09.12.2024 24.12.2024 		.		. Balík	AMC	programov	za	11/2024 186	00 Praha Pobrežní	620/3	620/3



2024356 524010637 48115908 CZ48115908 FTV	Prima,	spol.	s	r.o. 174,41 10.12.2024 09.01.2025 		.		. Prima	Plus	za	11/2024 100	00 Praha	10-Strašnice Vinohradská
2024357 2024011 36523844 SK2021343665 MUSTER	TKT	s.r.o. 3835,56 30.11.2024 14.12.2024 		.		. Servis	KDS	a	MMDS	za	11/2024 955	01 Topoľčany Kuzmányho	1603
2024358 FVA-24122421 36333026 SK2021788164 SkyLAN	s.	r.	o. 1161,9 01.12.2024 15.12.2024 		.		. Prenáj.OT+konektivita	za	12/2024 958	01 Partizánske Veľká	okružná	1559/38B
2024359 49240413 36671860 SK2022238823 Derich,	s.	r.	o. 356,83 12.12.2024 26.12.2024 		.		. Tlač	listov	klientom	o	zvýšení	ceny 958	01 Partizánske Červená	287/18
2024360 2496300249 420166 SK2020848027 LITA 991,31 12.12.2024 11.01.2025 		.		. Autorské	práva-dopl.za	r.2023 810	01 Bratislava	11 Mozartova	9,	P.	O.	BOX	28
2024361 2496300250 420166 SK2020848027 LITA 998,3 12.12.2024 11.01.2025 		.		. Autorské	práva-dopl.za	I.-III.Q.2024 810	01 Bratislava	11 Mozartova	9,	P.	O.	BOX	28
2024362 7191346227 36677281 SK2022249295 ZSE	Energia,	a.	s. 76,1 04.12.2024 07.01.2025 		.		. EE	Červená	ul.za	11/2024 810	00 Bratislava Čulenova	6
2024363 2412401286 45800456 CZ45800456 TV	Nova	s.r.o. 628,68 05.12.2024 19.12.2024 		.		. Nova	Sport	1,2,Nova	Int.	za	11/2024 15200 Praha Kříženeckého	nám.	1078/5
2024364 24/01/0780 2138336 CZ02138336 PERLETONIA		s.	r.	o. 170,9 13.12.2024 30.12.2024 		.		. Fishing&Hunting	za	11/2024 110	00 Praha Ovocný	trh	572/11
2024365 2490620 17310598 SK2020848973 SLOVGRAM 296,05 13.12.2024 28.12.2024 		.		. Autorské	práva	za	11/2024 813	48 Bratislava	-	Staré	Mesto Jakubovo	nám.	14
2024366 520368 45299862 SK2022933660 IFC	MEDIA,	s.	r.	o. 775,01 12.12.2024 27.12.2024 		.		. TV	Rik,TA3,Barrandov,Šláger	za	11/2024 811	09 Bratislava Landererova	8
2024367 24212462 31444873 SK2020363257 MARKÍZA	-	SLOVAKIA,	spol.	s	r.o. 1899,36 15.12.2024 14.01.2025 		.		. Markíza,Doma,Dajto,Krimi	za	11/2024
2024368 20241178 47384387 SK2023852468 TV	SERVICES	a.	s. 111,07 15.12.2024 31.12.2024 		.		. SENZI	TV	za	11/2024 841	03 Bratislava Lamačská	cesta	97
2024369 7011024040 36677281 SK2022249295 ZSE	Energia,	a.	s. -23,93 13.12.2024 27.12.2024 		.		. Vyúčt.	EE-M.O.927/52	za	7-8/2024 810	00 Bratislava Čulenova	6
2024370 F3439 36422177 SK2021869993 CSL	Company,	s.r.o. 126,72 14.12.2024 28.12.2024 		.		. EE	v	NP	MMDS	za	11/2024 010	01 Žilina Hurbanova	336
2024371 3112400442 688185 SK2021267171 SBD-Partizánske 1 13.12.2024 27.12.2024 		.		. Prenáj.	TKR	za	r.	2024 958	06 Partizánske Pod	Šipkom	1301
2024372 21242667 35843624 SK7120001966 Slovenská	produkčná,	a.	s. 3047,09 15.12.2024 29.12.2024 		.		. Balík	JOJ	GROUP	za	11/2024 831	01 Bratislava Brečtanová
2024373 160045812 224578106 GB224578106 Viasat	World	Limited 237,88 17.12.2024 31.12.2024 		.		. Viasat	History,Explore	za	11/2024 London Chiswick	Green	2237
2024374 ISCD/2024/12/0013 45874701 SK2023124598 Help	Film	Slovakia,	s.r.o. 411,84 15.12.2024 14.01.2025 		.		. Film	Box,	FB	Stars	za	11/2024 811	01 Bratislava Zámocká	3
2024375 FVO-24120001 36333026 SK2021788164 SkyLAN	s.	r.	o. 120 19.12.2024 02.01.2025 		.		. Osad.optických	skriniek	TKR	na	Červenej	ul. 958	01 Partizánske Veľká	okružná	1559/38B
2024376 24193 47744731 SK2024077726 CORETEL,	s.	r.	o. 1654,2 19.12.2024 02.01.2025 		.		. Podpora	na	počet	evid.kariet	v	CryptoGuard 010	04 Žilina K	cintorínu	64
2024377 20240018 50232801 Piterka	Tomáš 300 30.12.2024 01.01.2025 		.		. Správa,úprava	web	stránky,zverejň.r.2024 958	06 Partizánske Horská	1314/46


